
 
 

Nevada Mineral Exploration Coalition 
The Voice of Nevada Exploration 

Nevada is Ready for Your Business 
FIND THE SUPPORT YOU NEED TO START OR DEVELOP YOUR EXPLORATION 

ACTIVITIES IN NEVADA. 
THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES AND INDIVIDUALS HAVE EXPERIENCE WORKING IN NEVADA: 

 

Geological Consultants and Contractors 
 

Name  Email Address  Name  Email Address 
Bowden, Douglas  doug@nvgeo.rocks  McLachlan, Holly hmclachlan1@gmail.com 
Brook, Ken  k.brookgeo@gmail.com   Milliard, Ajeet:  ajeet@megllc.net 
Bryan, Dennis  dpbryan@sbcglobal.net    Nunnemaker, Sam  sgnnev@gmail.com 
Callicrate, Tom  tom@mtngold.us   Polovina, Joseph  jspolovina@aol.com 
Churchill, John  churchexp@aol.com  Powers, Sandra  sl-powers@earthlink.net 
Collord, Jim  jim@thundermountaingold.com  Price, Jonathan  jprice@unr.edu 
Coolbaugh, Mark  sereno@dimcom.net  Reid, Richard  richardreid.geo@gmail.com 
Eliopulos, George  geliopulos@sbcglobal.net  Ressel, Mike mike_ressel@outlook.com 
Extrados Exp.LLC  klarson.geo@gmail.com   Say, Michael  Michaelsay.go@gmail.com 
Fleshman, Bill  brfleshman@gmail.com    Schranz, Luke lukeschranz@gmail.com 
Garside, Larry  lgarside@unr.edu   Sulfrian, Charles   cs@nvau1.com 
Gesick, Thomas   troyalty@att.net  Svoboda, Mark  msvbd@aol.com 

Green, Steve  Sgreen@sgrno.com  Thomas, Christian  christianathomas@nevada.unr.edu 
Henkle, Randy  georandy@charter.net   Thompson,Tommy   thompsontommyt@aol.com 
Koutz, Fleetwood  fleetrk@aol.com   Torok, John  johnmtorok@gmail.com 
Lackey, Larry  lllackey@frontier.com Travis, Mark mark.william.travis@gmail.com 
Laravie, Joseph  jlaravie@frontiernet.net Vance, Randy rv00@sbcglobal.net 
Laux, Daniel  dan@southbranchresources.com Wright, James   wrightgeophysics@frontiernet.net 
Lippoth, Richard  rlippoth@msn.com Zbinden, Elizabeth   E_Zbinden@geology.reno.nv.us 

For future updates please see: pdacnv.com 
For information on NMEC please see: nvmec.org 

 


